Committee 2025 Meeting Dates

Committee

Reorganization

NBT Planning Board (Agenda/Public)
Open Space Committee

Council Workshop

Youth Council Committee

Municipal Alliance Committee

NBT Public Library Board of Trustees
Council Meeting

Board of Health

Council Workshop

Youth Council Committee

Zoning Board (Agenda)

Zoning Board (Regular)
Environmental Commission
Heritage Day Committee

January 2025

Date

1/02/2025
1/07/2025
1/08/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/27/2025
1/27/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025

Location

NBT Court Room

NBT Court Room

NBT Senior Center
NBT Conference Room
Virtual

NBT Senior Center
NBT Library

NBT Court Room

NBT First Aid Squad
NBT Conference Room
Virtual

NBT Court Room

NBT Court Room

NBT Senior Center
TBD

Time

7:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm



Committee 2025 Meeting Dates

Committee

Council Meeting

Council Workshop

Youth Council Committee

NBT Planning Board (Agenda/Public)
NBT Recreation Advisory Committee
Council Meeting

Municipal Alliance Committee

NBT Public Library Board of Trustees
Council Workshop

Youth Council Committee

Zoning Board (Agenda)

Zoning Board (Regular)
Environmental Commission
Heritage Day Committee

February 2025

Date

2/03/2025
2/03/2025
2/10/2025
2/11/2025
2/13/2025
2/18/2025
2/19/2025
2/19/2025
2/24/2025
2/24/2025
2/25/2025
2/25/2025
2/25/2025
2/25/2025

Location

NBT Court Room

NBT Conference Room
Virtual

NBT Court Room

NBT Conference Room
NBT Court Room

NBT Senior Center
NBT Library

NBT Conference Room
Virtual

NBT Court Room

NBT Court Room

NBT Senior Center
TBD

Time

7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm



Committee 2025 Meeting Dates

March 2025

Committee Date Location Time

Council Meeting 3/03/2025 NBT Court Room 7:00pm
NBT Planning Board (Agenda/Public)  3/04/2025 NBT Court Room 7:00pm
Council Workshop 3/10/2025 NBT Conference Room 7:00pm
Youth Council Committee 3/10/2025 Virtual 7:00pm
Council Meeting 3/17/2025 NBT Court Room 7:00pm
Zoning Board (Agenda) 3/18/2025 NBT Court Room 6:00pm
Zoning Board (Regular) 3/18/2025 NBT Court Room 7:00pm
Board of Health 3/18/2025 NBT First Aid Squad 6:00pm
NBT Public Library Board of Trustees ~ 3/19/2025 NBT Library 7:00pm
Municipal Alliance Committee 3/19/2025 NBT Senior Center 6:30pm
Open Space Committee 3/19/2025 NBT Senior Center 6:00pm
Youth Council Committee 3/24/2025 Virtual 7:00pm
September 11" Committee 3/24/2025 NBT Conference Room 5:30pm
Environmental Commission 3/25/2025 NBT Senior Center 7:00pm
Heritage Day Committee 3/25/2025 TBD 7:00pm

Council Workshop 3/31/2025 NBT Conference Room 7:00pm



Committee 2025 Meeting Dates

April 2025

Committee Date Location Time

Open Space Committee 4/05/2025 NBT Senior Center 6:00pm
Council Meeting 4/07/2025 NBT Court Room 7:00pm
NBT Planning Board (Agenda/Public)  4/08/2025 NBT Court Room 7:00pm
NBT Recreation Advisory Committee 4/10/2025 NBT Conference Room 6:30pm
Council Workshop 4/14/2025 NBT Conference Room 7:00pm
Zoning Board (Agenda) 4/15/2025 NBT Court Room 6:00pm
Zoning Board (Regular) 4/15/2025 NBT Court Room 7:00pm
Board of Health 4/15/2025 NBT First Aid Squad 6:00pm
NBT Public Library Board of Trustees  4/16/2025 NBT Library 7:00pm
Municipal Alliance Committee 4/16/2025 NBT Senior Center 6:30pm
Council Meeting 4/21/2025 NBT Court Room 7:00pm
Environmental Commission 4/22/2025 NBT Senior Center 7:00pm
Council Workshop 4/28/2025 NBT Conference Room 7:00pm
September 11" Committee 4/28/2025 NBT Conference Room 5:30pm

Heritage Day Committee 4/29/2025 TBD 7:00pm



Committee 2025 Meeting Dates

May 2025
Committee Date Location Time

Council Meeting 5/05/2025 NBT Court Room 7:00pm
NBT Recreation Advisory Committee 5/08/2025 NBT Conference Room 6:30pm
Council Workshop 5/12/2025 NBT Conference Room 7:00pm
NBT Planning Board (Agenda/Public)  5/13/2025 NBT Court Room 7:00pm
Open Space Committee 5/14/2025 NBT Senior Center 6:00pm
Council Meeting 5/19/2025 NBT Court Room 7:00pm
September 11" Committee 5/19/2025 NBT Conference Room 5:30pm
Zoning Board (Agenda) 5/20/2025 NBT Court Room 6:00pm
Zoning Board (Regular) 5/20/2025 NBT Court Room 7:00pm
Municipal Alliance Committee 5/21/2025 NBT Senior Center 6:30pm
NBT Public Library Board of Trustees  5/21/2025 NBT Library 7:00pm
Workshop/ Council Meeting 5/27/2025 NBT Court Room 7:00pm
Environmental Commission 5/27/2025 NBT Senior Center 7:00pm

Heritage Day Committee 5/27/2025 TBD 7:00pm



Committee 2025 Meeting Dates

Committee

NBT Planning Board (Agenda/Public)
Zoning Board (Agenda)

Zoning Board (Regular)

Board of Health

Municipal Alliance Committee

NBT Public Library Board of Trustees
Workshop/ Council Meeting
Environmental Commission
Heritage Day Committee
September 11" Committee

June 2025

Date

6/10/2025
6/17/2025
6/17/2025
6/17/2025
6/18/2025
6/18/2025
6/23/2025
6/24/2025
6/24/2025
6/30/2025

Location

NBT Court Room

NBT Court Room

NBT Court Room

NBT First Aid Squad
NBT Senior Center
NBT Library

NBT Court Room

NBT Senior Center
TBD

NBT Conference Room

Time

7:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
5:30pm



Committee 2025 Meeting Dates

July 2025

Committee Date Location Time

NBT Planning Board (Agenda/Public)  7/08/2025 NBT Court Room 7:00pm
Zoning Board (Agenda) 7/15/2025 NBT Court Room 6:00pm
Zoning Board (Regular) 7/15/2025 NBT Court Room 7:00pm
NBT Public Library Board of Trustees  7/16/2025 NBT Library 7:00pm
Environmental Commission 7/22/2025 NBT Senior Center 7:00pm
Workshop/ Council Meeting 7/28/2025 NBT Court Room 7:00pm

Heritage Day Committee 7/29/2025 TBD 7:00pm



Committee 2025 Meeting Dates

August 2025

Committee Date Location Time

NBT Planning Board (Agenda/Public)  8/12/2025 NBT Court Room 7:00pm
Zoning Board (Agenda) 8/19/2025 NBT Court Room 6:00pm
Zoning Board (Regular) 8/19/2025 NBT Court Room 7:00pm
NBT Public Library Board of Trustees  8/20/2025 NBT Library 7:00pm
Council Workshop 8/25/2025 NBT Conference Room 7:00pm
Environmental Commission 8/26/2025 NBT Senior Center 7:00pm

Heritage Day Committee 8/26/2025 TBD 7:00pm



Committee 2025 Meeting Dates

September 2025

Committee Date Location Time

Council Workshop 9/02/2025 NBT Court Room 7:00pm
NBT Recreation Advisory Committee 9/03/2025 NBT Conference Room 6:30pm
Council Workshop 9/08/2025 NBT Conference Room 7:00pm
NBT Planning Board (Agenda/Public)  9/09/2025 NBT Court Room 7:00pm
Council Meeting 9/15/2025 NBT Court Room 7:00pm
Zoning Board (Agenda) 9/16/2025 NBT Court Room 6:00pm
Zoning Board (Regular) 9/16/2025 NBT Court Room 7:00pm
Municipal Alliance Committee 9/17/2025 NBT Senior Center 6:30pm
NBT Public Library Board of Trustees  9/17/2025 NBT Library 7:00pm
Environmental Commission 9/23/2025 NBT Senior Center 7:00pm
Heritage Day Committee 9/23/2025 TBD 7:00pm

Council Workshop 9/29/2025 NBT Conference Room 7:00pm



Committee 2025 Meeting Dates

Committee

Council Meeting

NBT Planning Board (Agenda/Public)
Council Workshop

Municipal Alliance Committee

NBT Public Library Board of Trustees
Council Meeting

Zoning Board (Agenda)

Zoning Board (Regular)

Council Workshop

Environmental Commission
Heritage Day Committee

October 2025

Date

10/06/2025
10/07/2025
10/14/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025
10/20/2025
10/21/2025
10/21/2025
10/27/2025
10/28/2025
10/28/2025

Location

NBT Court Room

NBT Court Room

NBT Conference Room
NBT Senior Center
NBT Library

NBT Court Room

NBT Court Room

NBT Court Room

NBT Conference Room
NBT Senior Center
TBD

Time

7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm



Committee 2025 Meeting Dates

Committee

Council Meeting

Council Workshop

NBT Planning Board (Agenda/Public)
Council Meeting

Zoning Board (Agenda)

Zoning Board (Regular)

Municipal Alliance Committee

NBT Public Library Board of Trustees
Council Workshop

Environmental Commission
Heritage Day Committee

November 2025

Date

11/03/2025
11/10/2025
11/13/2025
11/17/2025
11/18/2025
11/18/2025
11/19/2025
11/19/2025
11/24/2025
11/25/2025
11/25/2025

Location

NBT Court Room

NBT Conference Room
NBT Court Room

NBT Court Room

NBT Court Room

NBT Court Room

NBT Senior Center
NBT Library

NBT Conference Room
NBT Senior Center
TBD

Time

7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm



Committee 2025 Meeting Dates

December 2025

Committee Date Location Time

Council Meeting 12/01/2025 NBT Court Room 7:00pm
Council Workshop 12/08/2025 NBT Conference Room 7:00pm
NBT Planning Board (Agenda/Public)  12/09/2025 NBT Court Room 7:00pm
Council Meeting 12/15/2025 NBT Court Room 7:00pm
Zoning Board (Agenda) 12/16/2025 NBT Court Room 6:00pm
Zoning Board (Regular) 12/16/2025 NBT Court Room 7:00pm
Environmental Commission 12/16/2025 NBT Senior Center 7:00pm

NBT Public Library Board of Trustees ~ 12/17/2025 NBT Library 7:00pm



